APPENDIX 2
Appendix 2 —Quantity of parking bays by zone and by bay type

EC

Sum of APPROXIMATE_NUMBER_OF_SPACES

900

800
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400
300
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100

Ambulance  Car club Disabled Disabled Doctor  Loading only Motorcycle Paid (phone Permit Permit Short stay
(short stay) or cash) holders only holders or
paid (phone
or cash)

Sum of APPROXIMATE_NUMBER_OF_SPACES

700

600

500
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200

100

Car club Disabled Loading only Motorcycle Paid (phone or ~ Permit holders only Short stay
cash)
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Sum of APPROXIMATE_NUMBER_OF_SPACES

600
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300

200

100

0
Disabled Loading only Motorcycle Paid (meter) Paid (phone or ~ Permit holders Short stay Unrestricted
cash) only parking
BAY_TYPE
L

Sum of APPROXIMATE_NUMBER_OF_SPACES

600

500

400

300

100

0
Car club Disabled Disabled (short Loading only Motorcycle  Paid (phone or Permit holders Permit holders ~ Short stay
stay) cash) only or paid (phone
or cash)
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NC

Sum of APPROXIMATE_NUMBER_OF_SPACES

500
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400

350

300
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200
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Ambulance Car club Disabled Disabled (short  Motorcycle  Paid (phone or Permit holders Permit holders  Short stay

stay) cash) only or paid (phone
or cash)

LG

Sum of APPROXIMATE_NUMBER_OF_SPACES

250

200

150

100

50

0
Car club Disabled Disabled (short Motorcycle Permit holders only  Permit holders or ~ Permit holders or
stay) paid (phone or paid (phone)
cash)





